MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ OF FORT MITCHELL

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR

SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

Code

297
857

Options
DA2

DA3

DA4

DA5

DC1

B26
H73
K27
K33
L6H
01U
1B4
256
367
401
463
5P6
524
555
6P5
767
897

2100 DIXIE HIGHWAY
FORT MITCHELL, KY 41011

VIN: W1KWJIBHB1MG099975 PO#: 0170456994
Description

MODEL: 2021 C63CS
designo Selenite Grey Magno
Red Pepper/Black Nappa Leather

DAZ2 Driver Assistance Package: Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC®,
K32 Active Lane Change Assist
K34 Route-Based Speed Adaptation
23P Driver Assistance Package
233 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
513 Traffic Sign Assist
546 factory code
DA3 Parking Assistance Package: PARKTRONIC w/ Active Parking Assist,
P47 Parking Package
235 PARKTRONIC (with Advanced Parking Assist)
501 Surround View Camera
DA4 Exterior Lighting Package: LED Intelligent Light System, Adaptiv
608 Adaptive Highbeam Assist
640 LED Intelligent Light System
DA5 Multimedia Package: COMAND® Navigation including 3 years of
448 Touchpad
502 Navigation Map Updates included for 3 years
531 COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control
DC1 AMG Night Package: Elements in High-Gloss Black including A-Wing
P60 AMG Night Package
AMG Aerodynamics Package
AMG Carbon Fiber Trim
factory code
Extended Restart in Stop & Go Traffic
AMG Performance Steering Wheel in DINAMICA/Carbon Fiber
Factory Code
Factory Code
AMG Track Pace
Live Traffic
Ventilated Front Seats
Head-Up Display
Control code - scheduling & production intro vehicles
Paint Protection
AMG Performance Seats
Factory Code
19" Front/20" Rear AMG Forged Cross-Spoke Wheels, Black
Inductive Wireless Charging & NFC Pairing

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Dealer Code: 31114 Region: NORTHERN VPC:

Baltimore

Price

$78,250
$2,020

$1,700

$1,100

$900

$1,250

$750
$1,750
$975

$400

$450
$1,100

$2,500

$2,100
$200

$95,445

$1,050
$96,495

08.28.2021 08.14.44



